Bus

Bus 153%E 153%E_S#EE UG\ L1 FHAREELE [E Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tc_BE#EERIE(E21AE8) — To /ML AL [E Tc_BEERIE(E218E8) — To /MLm=
92 StOpS Monday 09:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:35
Tc_ S#EERILE(EE2188)

Wednesday 09:35
Tc_ mEZRHARO

Thursday 09:35
Tc_FEARD B(TBEE)

Friday 09:35
Te_mHBEXEO
Te R REREB(CIOE) Saturday 09:35
Te MUEZTB AR Sunday 09:35
Tc_ EFHBA

Route info
Te_ ¥t =i Direction: Tc_S#EHIL(FE21A /)

Stops: 92

Tc_AL A (FE1E)

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min
Tc_BiE2(ZE KE)

umzz = Q -
T RE/FLEEE i Y
[ =@

Tc_BIREBEHRER

Te_#h+0A ; =
Tc BR%Z
Tc B8
waw |
Tc_ARKE _
nEm ST
ey LLL
Tc_ME RNy hirs
i"!I-‘E“Ef i y il
s gy R4
\ S
TC_E% (=% ,\«f;ﬁ_ '.
Eiam ﬁ-:h.d— | T > HE
_ i g & OpenStreethl tribut
Tc_ AMEXNFT e penStreetMap contributors
B 533 — 153 _BEERHE_MLLFHEREE BusMaps

Tc_ hEE

Tc B AKE


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-153%E5%BB%B6-831207735-3098904706
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-153%E5%BB%B6-831207735-3098904706
https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-153%E5%BB%B6-831207735-3098904706

Tc_#HEA

Tc_#E8m)
Tc_tBF
Tc_BAWLSF

Tc_ T4

Tc EfE

Tc EHEHE
Tc_t4(22EK)
Tc R

Tc R
Tc_E¥E
Tc_HEO
Tc_RBFEU
Tc_AAA

Tc REMELEE
Tc MBERZSI)
Tc_B#t

Tc_ =& F
Tc_REE@LEO
Te_#AEn

Tc_#

Tc_THE
Tc_LEmE
Tc_L#m#O

Tc_ BT A

Tc_R I #H
Tc_KFH

Tc BRE(RLE)

Tc_TE



Tc_tE&
Tc_/KfHEE
Tc_BER
Tc_ RESHHER O
Tc_ BT
Tc_#afT
Tc_ R
Tc_KEHE

Tc &t
Tc_M&
Tc_REAMEER O
Tc_SAF¥F
Tc_MF
TcMFERS
Tc_MFEEFR
Tc_FMFEN
Tc_FISA(REH)
Tc_THE
Tc_AEERE
Tc_B8%
Tc_SiRBH
Tc_B®

Tc K%

Tc REH
Tc_ K&k
Tc #%

Tc_ 135

Tc_TEE



Te BERIH O
Tc B%

Tc_ %8
Tc_Ef
Tc_HER
Tc_ LB
Te_1t30%
Tc_ZRE
Tc_REAH
Tc_ REB
Tc_REAH
Tc_FRE
Te_ Ml &E vk

Te_J\ il Rtz 4 [



Direction
To_ /MU FMBERE — Tc_S#EEP(FE218A8)

92 stops

Open route schedule

To_ /Ml FR ki E
Te /i & vh
Tc FRE
Tc_BEAHK
Tc_ AR
Tc_BEAHK
Tc FRE
Te_1+30%
Tc_tEKB
Tc_HERE
Tc_EK

Tc_ MR

Tc_B%

Te HERFH O
Tc THE
Tc_135&

Tc_#%
Tc_KiEBR
Te_RE#FH
Tc_ K&

Tc_A®
Tc_#RIEE
Tc_BEE
Tc_HERE

Tc_TEHE

Route schedule

Te /MUILARMBRE — Tc_ SHMEHU(F2187)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tc_J\{ili LUl FRKEE 4 [=
Stops: 92

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-153%E5%BB%B6-831207735-3098904706

Tc_FZ(REFRK)
Tc_ MBI/
Tc_MFEEFR
Tc MFERE
Tc_MF
Tc_S\F¥F
Tc_REAMEER O
Tc_M&

Tc &t
Tc_KEHE

Tc_ XK@
Tc_#afT
Tc_EHET
Tc_ RES#HMER O
Tc_BER
Tc_/KfHEE

Tc_ LB

Tc_TE

Tc BRE(RLE)
Tc_K¥Fi#
Tc_BLZh#
Tc BT A
Tc_Lb3E#O
Tc_LEHE
Tc_THE

Tc_gA

Te_ AL

Tc_REEWLEKO



Tc_=&NRNA
Tc B4t

Tc MBE(RZASTI)
Tc_REMEXLEE
Tc_AAA
Tc_RBEW

Tc O
Tc_E¥E

Tc R
Te_t4(88E)

Tc BEE

Tc EfE

Tc_Tx4
Tc_BAILF

Tc_#B¥
Tc_HERR
Tc_#FEA
Tc_BAXRKE
Tc_hEE

Tc AREZLFT
Tc A

Tc_ME
Tc_ARKB

Tc @

Tc. BR&

Te_th¥0
Tc_BIR¥HEMER
Tc.RE/FEHFTE

To BE(EBAE)



Tc_MATA (FIR48)

Tc k=4
Tc ERHBAT

Te_#&& i BT U6 (3L/0\BR)

T XOEZHHRAE

Tc_FREBRE (STOEE)

Te THBEXEO

Tc_HE A7 R(THHER)

Tc_ MEZERHEKO

T BEZEHRIL(E2188H)

153%E Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fengyuan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



